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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan K Kircher         M3034         1/35     1:27:02     2:52:06    6:35     2:52:04
2     Chris Rubesch          M1924          1/7     1:26:36     2:52:07    6:35     2:52:07
4     Jeremy Morris          M3034         2/35     1:31:58     2:59:31    6:52     2:59:31
5     Kristiaan Rawlings     M2529         1/19     1:33:51     3:09:12    7:14     3:09:11
6     Matthew Wire           M4044         1/27     1:38:37     3:13:33    7:24     3:13:33
7     Jerod Honrath          M3539         1/34     1:38:52     3:17:51    7:33     3:17:48
8     Thomas Lekan           M3539         2/34     1:35:50     3:19:02    7:36     3:19:00
9     Ursula Hanna           F3034         1/27     1:41:12     3:21:52    7:42     3:21:39
10    Wesley Green           M4044         2/27     1:44:06     3:25:17    7:49     3:24:38
11    Bert Moniot            M5559         1/23     1:43:13     3:25:16    7:50     3:25:06
12    Donald Rosenleaf       M3539         3/34     1:47:16     3:26:03    7:52     3:25:53
13    Lisa Holding Eagle     F2529         1/20     1:48:55     3:26:39    7:54     3:26:35
14    Chris Pranger          M2529         2/19     1:48:38     3:27:31    7:55     3:27:15
15    Richard Park           M5559         2/23     1:46:44     3:29:17    8:00     3:29:16
16    Lyle Robeck            M3034         3/35     1:41:41     3:29:34    8:00     3:29:33
17    Gary Hoar              M4549         2/26     1:46:18     3:29:52    8:01     3:29:41
18    Ken Newhall            M4549         3/26     1:39:37     3:29:59    8:01     3:29:59
19    Jason Klein            M1924          2/7     1:43:09     3:31:08    8:04     3:31:00
20    Darl Van Rheenen       M4549         4/26     1:45:20     3:32:16    8:06     3:32:07
21    Chris Rice             M3539         4/34     1:47:29     3:33:38    8:09     3:33:24
22    Scott Olson            M4044         3/27     1:48:45     3:33:56    8:10     3:33:48
23    Royce Wuertzer         M3539         5/34     1:44:23     3:34:15    8:11     3:34:13
24    Andy McGarvey          M5054         1/33     1:48:32     3:35:12    8:13     3:35:07
25    Marc Metz              M3034         4/35     1:42:36     3:35:36    8:14     3:35:24
26    Hugh Davis             M4549         5/26     1:41:00     3:35:37    8:14     3:35:27
27    Mark Compton           M5559         3/23     1:49:13     3:36:17    8:16     3:36:16
28    Eric Huelson           M3034         5/35     1:48:24     3:36:26    8:16     3:36:23
29    Lauren Rudzinski       F2529         2/20     1:48:28     3:36:48    8:16     3:36:24
30    Jesse Rahn             M3034         6/35     1:40:34     3:37:23    8:18     3:37:10
31    Haley Bidroski         F2529         3/20     1:48:03     3:37:32    8:18     3:37:23
32    John Matthesen         M4044         4/27     1:49:23     3:37:39    8:18     3:37:24
33    Jeffrey Freidhof       M3034         7/35     1:46:14     3:37:56    8:19     3:37:36
34    Curtis Tupy            M2529         3/19     1:48:11     3:38:06    8:20     3:37:57
35    Andrew Slama           M2529         4/19     1:47:27     3:38:06    8:20     3:37:59
36    Kameron Shahid         M2529         5/19     1:53:43     3:38:33    8:21     3:38:26
37    Brandon Zelfer         M1924          3/7     1:44:13     3:38:58    8:22     3:38:58
38    Chris Stores           M3034         8/35     1:52:17     3:39:07    8:22     3:38:58
39    Mike McGuigan          M4044         5/27     1:49:52     3:39:13    8:22     3:39:05
40    Jeffrey Sachs          M3539         6/34     1:41:18     3:39:33    8:23     3:39:32
41    Janet Erickson         F3034         2/27     1:52:51     3:40:03    8:24     3:39:44
42    Mike Agamenoni         M4549         6/26     1:51:34     3:40:22    8:24     3:39:54
43    William Everett        M3539         7/34     1:55:44     3:40:42    8:25     3:40:26
44    Rich Muzzy             M4044         6/27     1:49:09     3:41:04    8:26     3:40:47
45    Patrick Baumann        M5054         2/33     1:49:32     3:41:28    8:27     3:41:02
46    David Sorrell          M5054         3/33     1:46:46     3:42:50    8:30     3:42:41
47    Robert Baxter          M4044         7/27     1:46:42     3:43:04    8:31     3:42:54
48    Brooks Slama           M3539         8/34     1:45:30     3:43:55    8:33     3:43:53
49    Jonathan Nelson        M4549         7/26     1:49:41     3:44:09    8:34     3:44:04
50    John Rudzinski         M2529         6/19     2:03:27     3:44:41    8:34     3:44:18
51    Douglas Chalker        M4549         8/26     1:51:35     3:45:07    8:35     3:44:48
52    Holly Kopplin          F4044         1/14     1:55:32     3:45:18    8:36     3:44:59
53    Lance Fuegen           M4044         8/27     1:53:39     3:45:43    8:36     3:45:18
54    Loyd Rupp              M4044         9/27     1:56:51     3:45:35    8:37     3:45:35
55    Jason Schultz          M3539         9/34     1:51:24     3:45:51    8:37     3:45:44
56    Renee Sobering         F2529         4/20     1:49:26     3:46:00    8:37     3:45:44
57    Ben Sayler             M4044        10/27     1:53:41     3:47:02    8:38     3:46:11
58    Michael Stonefelt      M3539        10/34     1:58:43     3:48:00    8:42     3:47:52
59    Tracy Tyson            F2529         5/20                 3:48:00    8:43     3:48:00
60    Suzy Seeley            F5054         1/12     1:54:08     3:48:51    8:44     3:48:47
61    Jason Sherman          M3034         9/35     1:53:07     3:49:35    8:45     3:49:15
62    Dan Springob           M4044        11/27     1:52:00     3:50:48    8:47     3:49:48
63    Christopher Kroenke    M3539        11/34     1:51:36     3:50:33    8:48     3:50:15
64    Greg Loos              M4044        12/27     1:51:12     3:50:52    8:49     3:50:47
65    Mike Loos              M4549         9/26     1:51:13     3:50:52    8:49     3:50:47
66    Lonnie Welsh           M2529         7/19     2:01:21     3:51:44    8:50     3:51:23
67    Bill Johnston          M5559         4/23     1:59:23     3:52:20    8:51     3:51:35
68    Steve White            M5054         4/33     1:56:05     3:52:06    8:52     3:52:02
69    Megan Palera           F1924          1/9     1:59:37     3:52:09    8:52     3:52:03
70    Tom Whalen             M4044        13/27     1:46:45     3:52:23    8:52     3:52:16
71    Joanna Fromm           F3034         3/27     1:58:32     3:53:01    8:54     3:52:57
72    Brain Gasser           M3539        12/34     1:55:00     3:53:32    8:55     3:53:30
73    John Palmer            M3034        10/35     1:50:27     3:53:57    8:56     3:53:52
74    Keri McMeans           F3034         4/27     1:59:30     3:54:33    8:57     3:54:20
75    Lynn Manning           M5054         5/33     1:58:36     3:54:35    8:57     3:54:30
76    John Kern              M5559         5/23     1:55:43     3:55:03    8:58     3:54:51
77    Phil Uecker            M4549        10/26     1:58:32     3:55:14    8:59     3:55:08
78    Deb Gaddis             F4044         2/14     1:52:11     3:55:18    8:59     3:55:09
79    Todd McInerney         M4044        14/27     1:58:41     3:56:03    9:00     3:55:49
80    Jared Dickerson        M3034        11/35     1:51:22     3:57:03    9:03     3:56:56
81    Amy Yanni              F5559          1/9     2:03:58     3:57:48    9:05     3:57:34
82    Joe Carr               M4549        11/26     1:57:30     3:58:17    9:06     3:58:06
83    Dave Holman            M4549        12/26     2:02:09     3:58:26    9:07     3:58:26
84    Peter Schmid           M3034        12/35     1:58:20     3:59:03    9:07     3:58:46
85    Kimberly Higdon        F3034         5/27     1:56:38     3:59:19    9:08     3:59:00
86    Stephanie Lauer        F1924          2/9     1:59:25     3:59:40    9:09     3:59:20
87    David Siemens          M5054         6/33     1:57:22     3:59:48    9:09     3:59:23
88    Dana Parker            F4044         3/14     1:55:22     4:00:31    9:10     3:59:52
89    David Freund           M3034        13/35     1:56:50     4:01:09    9:13     4:01:05
90    Roxi Monlux            F3034         6/27     2:01:08     4:02:08    9:13     4:01:15
91    Tayo Basquiat          M3539        13/34     2:04:52     4:01:48    9:13     4:01:16
92    Daniel Claggett        M5559         6/23     1:59:30     4:01:34    9:13     4:01:20
93    Erin Palm              F2529         6/20     2:04:43     4:02:49    9:15     4:02:02
94    Nick Vaernhoej         M3034        14/35     1:58:25     4:02:38    9:15     4:02:04
95    Don Doten              M3034        15/35     2:02:40     4:05:02    9:19     4:04:00
96    Katie Oglesby          F3539         1/25     2:02:01     4:04:58    9:21     4:04:56
97    Jim Raasch             M5054         7/33     2:01:53     4:05:43    9:23     4:05:34
98    Doug Beagle            M6064         1/13     2:04:46     4:09:14    9:30     4:08:35
99    Tom Yellow Boy         M3539        14/34     2:01:57     4:10:10    9:32     4:09:24
100   Mike Zahrowski         M2529         8/19     2:04:53     4:10:20    9:33     4:09:54
101   Anne Even              F2529         7/20     2:04:50     4:10:20    9:33     4:09:55
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102   Cindy Dobbs            F4549         1/20     2:05:47     4:10:43    9:35     4:10:43
103   Robin Schrempp         F4549         2/20     2:05:01     4:11:23    9:35     4:11:03
104   Jean Demoss            F3539         2/25     2:00:09     4:11:14    9:36     4:11:12
105   Chelsey Anderson       F2529         8/20     2:05:54     4:12:34    9:37     4:11:40
106   Marc Miller            M2529         9/19     2:05:53     4:12:37    9:37     4:11:43
107   Aaron Ambur            M3539        15/34     2:00:16     4:12:11    9:37     4:11:45
108   Erin Swingholm         F3034         7/27     2:02:43     4:12:26    9:37     4:11:45
109   Tim Eischeid           M2529        10/19     2:01:29     4:12:12    9:37     4:11:46
110   Scott Worpell          M5054         8/33     1:56:02     4:12:05    9:38     4:12:04
111   Brittany Nicholls      F3034         8/27     2:01:28     4:12:45    9:39     4:12:24
112   Mark Harming           M4044        15/27     2:08:16     4:13:44    9:40     4:13:10
113   Steve Meckstroth       M5054         9/33     2:07:10     4:14:18    9:42     4:13:57
114   Launa Bellucci         F4044         4/14     2:06:38     4:14:25    9:43     4:14:13
115   Jerald Yoneji          M5559         7/23     2:08:23     4:15:14    9:43     4:14:23
116   Jason Voracek          M3539        16/34     2:05:11     4:15:16    9:44     4:14:55
117   Craig Soper            M5559         8/23     2:07:43     4:15:44    9:45     4:15:27
118   Jenifer Schaller       F4044         5/14     2:07:37     4:15:54    9:46     4:15:37
119   Judi Rihacek           F4044         6/14     2:13:17     4:16:10    9:46     4:15:43
120   Deidra Rahn            F4549         3/20     2:06:34     4:16:56    9:48     4:16:25
121   Jay Murphy             M3539        17/34     2:07:52     4:17:22    9:48     4:16:41
122   Cyrus Rhode Jr.        M6569          1/5     2:04:51     4:17:34    9:50     4:17:22
123   Justin Johns           M2529        11/19     2:02:15     4:18:24    9:51     4:17:54
124   Lambert Belina         M6569          2/5     2:11:27     4:18:04    9:51     4:18:04
125   Kristian Myers         M3539        18/34     1:57:53     4:18:19    9:52     4:18:19
126   Kelly Hendricks        F4044         7/14     2:13:33     4:18:39    9:52     4:18:19
127   Robert Kanieski        M3034        16/35     2:01:58     4:19:23    9:53     4:18:35
128   Derek Perrault         M2529        12/19     2:01:37     4:19:06    9:53     4:18:39
129   Craig Tupy             M3034        17/35     2:02:54     4:19:17    9:54     4:19:09
130   Loren Janke            M4549        13/26     2:07:34     4:19:21    9:54     4:19:15
131   Doug Burkart           M4044        16/27     2:08:02     4:19:37    9:54     4:19:19
132   Sarah Lewis            F2529         9/20     2:00:24     4:19:47    9:55     4:19:27
133   Sven Lerseth           M2529        13/19     2:00:39     4:20:58    9:55     4:19:47
134   Stephen Kibble         M4549        14/26     2:07:08     4:20:02    9:55     4:19:47
135   Kevin Wurth            M3034        18/35     1:50:54     4:20:37    9:57     4:20:34
136   Martin Red Bear        M3034        19/35     2:07:03     4:21:35    9:58     4:20:59
137   Claire Greenberg       F4549         4/20     2:07:58     4:21:22    9:59     4:21:17
138   Amber Nordahl          F5054         2/12     2:02:23     4:22:18   10:00     4:21:54
139   Catherine Metz         F3034         9/27     2:07:11     4:22:30   10:01     4:22:17
140   Trent Commer           M4044        17/27     2:07:36     4:22:35   10:01     4:22:18
141   Paul Sager             M4044        18/27     2:16:21     4:22:40   10:02     4:22:40
142   Stefan Eady            M3539        19/34     2:03:17     4:24:03   10:05     4:23:55
143   Kim Gray               F3539         3/25     2:11:42     4:24:13   10:05     4:24:09
144   Jennifer Boyd          F4549         5/20     2:08:51     4:24:41   10:05     4:24:09
145   Drew Goetze            M2529        14/19     1:57:19     4:24:40   10:05     4:24:11
146   Jacob Ku               M3539        20/34     2:10:02     4:25:13   10:06     4:24:25
147   Joleen Corlis          F1924          3/9     2:06:44     4:25:20   10:06     4:24:25
148   Jim Hadd               M3034        20/35     1:53:54     4:25:10   10:07     4:24:54
149   Caleb Stewart          M1924          4/7     2:00:41     4:25:37   10:08     4:25:09
150   Dave Hazen             M5559         9/23     2:05:26     4:26:05   10:09     4:25:31
151   David Creasey          M5054        10/33     2:05:27     4:25:55   10:09     4:25:44
152   Paige Mucha            F5054         3/12     2:17:56     4:26:46   10:10     4:26:04
153   Trevor Ellwein         M3539        21/34     2:08:09     4:27:28   10:12     4:27:13
154   Kyle Hanlin            M1924          5/7     2:14:37     4:28:02   10:13     4:27:21
155   Meghan Lunos           F2529        10/20     2:12:22     4:30:04   10:18     4:29:41
156   Julian Lancaster       M5054        11/33     2:10:48     4:31:16   10:19     4:30:02
157   Andrew Linck           M1924          6/7     2:16:40     4:30:39   10:20     4:30:31
158   Tiffany Thunselle      F2529        11/20     2:16:39     4:30:40   10:20     4:30:31
159   Johanna Knoch          F3034        10/27     2:12:21     4:31:34   10:21     4:30:49
160   Dalton Melvin          M1924          7/7     2:01:23     4:31:31   10:22     4:31:24
161   Dan Alberghetti        M4044        19/27     2:10:01     4:32:22   10:23     4:31:52
162   Zac Renner             M4549        15/26     2:14:22     4:32:38   10:25     4:32:33
163   Jamie Dildy            F3539         4/25     1:58:57     4:32:38   10:25     4:32:34
164   Kathy Murgas           F4549         6/20     2:11:50     4:32:38   10:25     4:32:34
165   Guerin Gray            M3034        21/35     2:19:11     4:34:48   10:28     4:34:09
166   Scott Lunos            M3034        22/35     2:12:21     4:35:17   10:30     4:34:53
167   Tanya Weaver           F4549         7/20     2:17:28     4:37:03   10:34     4:36:51
168   Rick Lutz              M5054        12/33     2:19:59     4:37:31   10:35     4:37:00
169   Paul Rudzinski         M5054        13/33     2:05:24     4:40:06   10:41     4:39:41
170   Rachael Novak          F3034        11/27     2:06:02     4:40:15   10:41     4:39:54
171   Natasha Grupe          F3034        12/27     2:18:45     4:42:25   10:45     4:41:36
172   Russ Cowles            M3539        22/34     2:15:45     4:42:28   10:46     4:41:40
173   Clint Moseley          M3539        23/34     2:11:58     4:42:26   10:46     4:41:58
174   Renee Wheeler          F3539         5/25     2:16:19     4:43:05   10:47     4:42:21
175   Michelle Volk          F3539         6/25     2:19:16     4:43:14   10:48     4:42:52
176   Tara Hixson            F3034        13/27     2:25:20     4:44:40   10:51     4:44:00
177   Erin Writer            F3034        14/27     2:18:58     4:44:54   10:51     4:44:14
178   Kirsten Jasper         F3034        15/27                 4:44:19   10:52     4:44:19
179   Geoff Wilcox           M3539        24/34     2:03:55     4:45:36   10:53     4:44:47
180   Emily Tilden           F2529        12/20     2:24:32     4:45:46   10:53     4:45:07
181   Ellen Bechtel          F3034        16/27     2:24:32     4:45:46   10:53     4:45:07
182   Randy McCoy            M5054        14/33     2:09:33     4:46:04   10:54     4:45:24
183   Christopher Buell      M4549        16/26     2:17:56     4:45:40   10:54     4:45:25
184   Teri Harper            F4549         8/20     2:22:19     4:46:29   10:56     4:46:08
185   Lisa Beam              F3034        17/27     2:12:03     4:46:45   10:56     4:46:20
186   Joshua Schaeffer       M3034        23/35     2:12:04     4:46:45   10:56     4:46:20
187   Scott Engmann          M4044        20/27     2:11:46     4:47:51   10:56     4:46:21
188   Mike Huggenberger      M6064         2/13     2:19:58     4:46:41   10:57     4:46:33
189   Natasha Edgley-Turpin  F1924          4/9     2:12:14     4:47:15   10:58     4:47:03
190   Meghann Boggs          F3034        18/27     2:22:57     4:47:56   10:59     4:47:41
191   John Kern              M5054        15/33     2:08:11     4:48:49   11:01     4:48:23
192   Sande Hellwig          F2529        13/20     2:15:06     4:49:16   11:01     4:48:23
193   Sherri Wilson          F3539         7/25     2:28:54     4:49:38   11:03     4:49:08
194   William Costello       M5054        16/33     2:24:07     4:50:01   11:04     4:49:31
195   Karl Fescenmeyer       M5559        10/23     2:18:55     4:50:30   11:05     4:50:02
196   Thomas Brand           M6064         3/13     2:33:57     4:50:48   11:06     4:50:29
197   Gary Van Vuuren        M4549        17/26     2:18:17     4:51:08   11:06     4:50:32
198   Erin Howardson         F3034        19/27     2:20:27     4:51:37   11:07     4:51:11
199   Susan Ketchum          F5054         4/12     2:29:17     4:52:00   11:09     4:51:42
200   Ken Coupland           M5559        11/23     2:26:36     4:52:38   11:10     4:52:09
201   Clayton Forester       M3539        25/34     2:32:49     4:55:14   11:15     4:54:24
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202   Adriana Moryski        F3539         8/25     2:32:50     4:55:14   11:15     4:54:25
203   Mark Brindle           M5054        17/33     2:16:03     4:55:24   11:15     4:54:25
204   Sam Ferebee            M4044        21/27     2:01:46     4:54:44   11:15     4:54:30
205   David Schuster         M5054        18/33     2:21:45     4:55:36   11:16     4:55:05
206   Brett Grosz            M2529        15/19     2:23:25     4:56:25   11:18     4:55:43
207   Jill Leberknight       F4044         8/14     2:22:56     4:56:25   11:18     4:55:44
208   Michelle Kays          F3539         9/25     2:18:21     4:56:22   11:18     4:55:52
209   Laura Hortness         F2529        14/20     2:19:26     4:57:18   11:19     4:56:07
210   Marjorie Zastrow       F4549         9/20     2:32:06     4:57:25   11:20     4:56:47
211   Sasha Kuhlow           F2529        15/20     2:25:26     4:57:42   11:21     4:57:10
212   Michelle Leach         F3034        20/27     2:24:32     4:58:18   11:22     4:57:40
213   Pam Okrucky            F5054         5/12     2:22:34     4:58:14   11:23     4:57:52
214   Dale Evans             M5559        12/23     2:33:00     4:59:51   11:25     4:59:06
215   Randy Pierce           M5559        13/23     2:32:26     5:00:36   11:28     5:00:10
216   David Spencer          M3539        26/34     2:18:31     5:00:22   11:28     5:00:14
217   Joel Anderson          M3539        27/34     2:31:23     5:00:36   11:28     5:00:17
218   Krista Goudy           F3539        10/25     2:32:26     5:00:50   11:28     5:00:23
219   Joan Van Arsdale       F4044         9/14     2:32:28     5:00:51   11:28     5:00:23
220   Stephen Clark          M4549        18/26     2:25:10     5:02:05   11:30     5:01:14
221   Bobbie Ruhs            F4549        10/20     2:37:26     5:02:36   11:32     5:01:58
222   Richard Ogden          M4549        19/26     2:23:37     5:03:28   11:32     5:02:02
223   Ruth Glenn             F5559          2/9     2:28:14     5:02:27   11:33     5:02:14
224   Jo May                 F6064          1/8     2:25:22     5:03:24   11:34     5:02:46
225   Thomas Hanson          M3034        24/35     2:17:34     5:03:34   11:35     5:03:18
226   Joyce Williamson       F5054         6/12     2:21:26     5:04:32   11:36     5:03:39
227   Larry Williamson       M5559        14/23     2:21:26     5:04:32   11:36     5:03:39
228   Vicki Williams         F5559          3/9     2:30:35     5:04:22   11:36     5:03:47
229   Matthew Mechaley       M4044        22/27     2:11:01     5:04:45   11:38     5:04:23
230   Marshall Mechaley      M0118          1/2     2:11:02     5:04:45   11:38     5:04:23
231   Abby Hagen             F1924          5/9     2:29:20     5:06:19   11:40     5:05:18
232   Antonio Perez          M3034        25/35     2:19:50     5:06:01   11:40     5:05:21
233   Pete Hoelscher         M4044        23/27     2:21:59     5:06:46   11:41     5:06:01
234   Denai Thornton         F4549        11/20     2:29:23     5:07:48   11:45     5:07:36
235   Kara Wolley            F1924          6/9     2:29:24     5:07:48   11:45     5:07:36
236   Kristine Wolley        F5559          4/9     2:29:23     5:07:48   11:45     5:07:36
237   Michele Huizenga       F3539        11/25     2:23:27     5:08:41   11:45     5:07:39
238   Mike Clinchers         M4044        24/27     2:35:29     5:09:16   11:49     5:09:16
239   Andrew Seddon          M5054        19/33     2:33:28     5:09:52   11:49     5:09:18
240   Olivia Seddon          F4044        10/14     2:33:29     5:09:52   11:49     5:09:18
241   Kimberly Bertsch       F1924          7/9     2:17:40     5:11:20   11:52     5:10:37
242   Pamela Cravez          F5054         7/12     2:32:24     5:12:01   11:55     5:11:48
243   Michele Schiftar       F4044        11/14     2:34:56     5:12:45   11:55     5:12:09
244   Paula Hagen            F4549        12/20     2:29:20     5:14:06   11:57     5:13:05
245   John Kingsley          M0118          2/2     2:08:03     5:13:56   11:59     5:13:40
246   Mike Hathorne          M5559        15/23     2:32:32     5:14:16   11:59     5:13:47
247   Daryl Dagel            M3539        28/34     1:46:12     5:14:55   12:01     5:14:49
248   Eric Volk              M3539        29/34     2:29:44     5:15:02   12:02     5:15:02
249   Lou Tyon               M6569          3/5     2:27:03     5:16:30   12:04     5:15:54
250   Jenny Craig            F3034        21/27     2:32:33     5:17:00   12:05     5:16:26
251   Autumn Perry           F6064          2/8     2:40:53     5:18:09   12:08     5:17:39
252   Shanesa Rhodes         F3539        12/25     2:32:08     5:19:05   12:10     5:18:29
253   Shilpa Abitt           F3539        13/25     2:31:12     5:19:51   12:12     5:19:25
254   Jeff Newcorn           M5054        20/33     2:43:40     5:21:10   12:15     5:20:39
255   Whitney Springob       F4549        13/20     2:38:13     5:21:57   12:15     5:20:53
256   Todd Munyon            M4044        25/27     2:56:35     5:22:08   12:18     5:22:08
257   Bill Sublett           M5054        21/33     2:38:49     5:22:59   12:18     5:22:11
258   Jennifer Gray          F2529        16/20     2:37:50     5:23:04   12:19     5:22:26
259   Alan Fuerst            M4044        26/27     2:38:20     5:23:36   12:19     5:22:30
260   Jeff Sheneberger       M5054        22/33     2:20:38     5:23:15   12:20     5:22:49
261   Bertie Brock           F5559          5/9     2:45:21     5:24:03   12:20     5:23:09
262   Brooke Olson           F1924          8/9     2:42:15     5:25:24   12:23     5:24:27
263   Jeffrey Swenson        M3034        26/35     2:23:52     5:25:27   12:24     5:24:35
264   Daniel Odell           M5559        16/23     2:42:30     5:25:50   12:24     5:24:45
265   Ron Ruhs               M4044        27/27     2:47:07     5:26:06   12:25     5:25:16
266   Julie Adams            F4044        12/14     2:37:41     5:26:43   12:27     5:26:03
267   Christina Agle         F2529        17/20     2:37:10     5:27:15   12:28     5:26:19
268   Crystaleigh Peacor     F3034        22/27     2:37:10     5:27:15   12:28     5:26:19
269   Paula Lutz             F5559          6/9     2:50:56     5:27:22   12:28     5:26:28
270   Linda Stabile          F4549        14/20     2:42:15     5:27:55   12:29     5:26:59
271   Louis Raymond          M4549        20/26     2:33:25     5:28:16   12:30     5:27:13
272   Cecil Goudeau          M5559        17/23     2:50:55     5:30:26   12:35     5:29:36
273   Beth Haivala           F4549        15/20     2:40:02     5:31:34   12:39     5:31:15
274   Nikki Babinski         F3539        14/25     2:39:48     5:32:21   12:40     5:31:47
275   Stephanie Oconnell     F3539        15/25     2:42:46     5:33:25   12:44     5:33:13
276   Paul Steele            M6064         4/13     2:35:43     5:34:03   12:44     5:33:23
277   J B Buckley            M6064         5/13     2:52:20     5:35:27   12:48     5:34:57
278   Marilyn Claggett       F6064          3/8     2:40:06     5:36:05   12:49     5:35:30
279   Bill Freeman           M6064         6/13     2:49:41     5:37:30   12:53     5:37:11
280   Paige Conner           F4044        13/14     2:43:07     5:37:31   12:53     5:37:15
281   Brent Fitzgerald       M6064         7/13     2:49:41     5:37:33   12:53     5:37:16
282   Becky Solomon          F3539        16/25     2:42:57     5:38:19   12:53     5:37:23
283   Jared Solomon          M3034        27/35     2:43:43     5:38:20   12:53     5:37:23
284   Michele Owen           F3539        17/25     2:39:37     5:39:05   12:55     5:38:25
285   Myrna Bala             F5054         8/12     2:47:59     5:39:25   12:56     5:38:40
286   Carolynn Parker        F5054         9/12     2:49:59     5:38:57   12:57     5:38:57
287   Michael Porter         M4549        21/26     2:34:24     5:39:25   12:58     5:39:25
288   Bobby Booten           M4549        22/26     2:38:46     5:39:58   12:58     5:39:31
289   Jonathan Brown         M3034        28/35     2:19:09     5:41:59   13:01     5:40:40
290   Gail Baggs             F5054        10/12     2:41:34     5:41:44   13:01     5:41:00
291   Kathleen Brown         F5559          7/9     2:49:09     5:43:16   13:05     5:42:42
292   Becky Banes            F4549        16/20     2:49:11     5:43:16   13:05     5:42:43
293   Melvin Red Hawk        M5559        18/23     2:44:31     5:44:45   13:09     5:44:09
294   Fran Libasci           F5559          8/9     2:55:41     5:44:34   13:09     5:44:15
295   Larry Rosenthal        M6569          4/5     2:37:25     5:46:19   13:12     5:45:49
296   Fran Levine            F5054        11/12     2:33:41     5:47:38   13:15     5:46:57
297   Miriam Brown           F3034        23/27     2:54:45     5:50:13   13:20     5:48:57
298   David Perry            M6064         8/13     2:40:53     5:49:27   13:20     5:48:57
299   David Williams         M5054        23/33     2:58:46     5:53:27   13:28     5:52:50
300   Robert Whay            M5054        24/33     2:41:51     5:53:38   13:29     5:52:54
301   Mike Lopez             M2529        16/19     2:15:10     5:53:39   13:30     5:53:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
302   Melissa Rotenberger    F3034        24/27     2:56:59     5:55:42   13:33     5:54:58
303   Christopher Severson   M3539        30/34                 5:56:02   13:35     5:55:37
304   David Hoffman          M7579          1/1     2:55:07     5:57:34   13:37     5:56:40
305   Michael Delaney        M2529        17/19     3:00:44     5:58:49   13:41     5:58:29
306   Tony Reed              M5054        25/33     3:00:06     6:04:54   13:54     6:04:11
307   Maricar Korff          F3539        18/25     2:58:44     6:04:55   13:55     6:04:18
308   Becky Hainje           F5054        12/12     2:57:26     6:08:38   14:02     6:07:40
309   Tom Notermann          M5559        19/23     3:05:34     6:17:51   14:24     6:17:03
310   Carol McDonough        F6064          4/8     3:05:38     6:17:51   14:24     6:17:03
311   Lee Charns             M4549        23/26     3:02:12     6:26:41   14:44     6:25:51
312   Michele Clarke         F3539        19/25     3:16:27     6:28:39   14:48     6:27:38
313   Terry Fowler           M6064         9/13     3:08:56     6:29:38   14:50     6:28:36
314   Roger Winchell         M6064        10/13     3:04:58     6:32:42   14:58     6:31:52
315   Jeffrey Stulken        M5054        26/33     3:16:29     6:33:43   15:00     6:32:44
316   Robert Shearer         M6064        11/13     3:15:29     6:37:21   15:09     6:36:35
317   Dale Werner            M6569          5/5     2:53:50     6:37:21   15:10     6:37:21
318   Ingrid Kiss            F6569          1/1                 6:38:40   15:12     6:37:55
319   Roger Kingsley         M5054        27/33     2:54:19     6:42:00   15:20     6:41:43
320   Peggyann McKean        F3539        20/25     3:15:11     6:47:01   15:31     6:46:24
321   Lauren Brown           F2529        18/20     3:14:46     6:47:38   15:32     6:46:36
322   Mitchell Costas        M7074          1/2     3:13:43     6:57:24   15:55     6:56:49
323   Roscoe Douglas         M6064        12/13     3:15:53     6:57:38   15:55     6:56:54
324   Dixie Schulte          F6064          5/8     3:16:37     6:57:37   15:57     6:57:37
325   Don Bohling            M5054        28/33                 7:09:16   16:22     7:08:46
326   Nicole Gardner-Fink    F3539        21/25                 7:17:18   16:39     7:16:12
327   Debbie Hoffman         F4549        17/20                 7:17:18   16:39     7:16:12
328   Cynthia Leon           F6064          6/8                 7:31:42   17:13     7:31:04
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